
Larry Flynt’s Lucky Lady Casino reserves the right to change this promotion at any time without prior notice at its sole discretion. Must be 21 or older to 

visit, play and participate. Visit Casino Concierge for complete details and rules. Winners must provide current, valid identification and must be enrolled in 

the Lucky Lady Player Rewards Program or sign up as a new Member at the time of accepting the prize. No purchase necessary. Play responsibly. Gambling 

problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER. GETR-000117 GEGR-001815 GEGR-001817 GEGR-00818 GEGR-001819

EVERY SUNDAY AT 11AM

$500 BUY-IN • 25,000 STARTING CHIPS
$500 Buy-In: $430 Prize Pool + $40 Entry Fee + $30 Service Charge

Registration closes at the start of Level 7.

LEVEL ANTE SMALL 
BLIND

BIG BLIND / 
BRING IN LIMIT 1 LIMIT 2 TIME

1 100 100 100 100 200 30 MIN
2 100 100 100 200 400 30 MIN
3 100 100 200 400 800 30 MIN

4 100 300 300 600 1,200 30 MIN
5 100 300 400 800 1,600 30 MIN
6 200 300 500 1,000 2,000 30 MIN

7 500 500 1,000 1,500 3,000 20 MIN
8 500 500 1,000 2,000 4,000 20 MIN
9 500 1,500 1,500 3,000 6,000 20 MIN

10 1,000 2,000 2,000 4,000 8,000 20 MIN
11 1,000 2,000 3,000 5,000 10,000 20 MIN
12 1,000 2,000 3,000 6,000 12,000 20 MIN
13 1,000 3,000 4,000 8,000 16,000 20 MIN

14 1,000 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 20 MIN
15 1,000 5,000 10,000 15,000 30,000 20 MIN
16 1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 20 MIN
17 1,000 10,000 15,000 30,000 60,000 20 MIN
18 5,000 20,000 20,000 40,000 80,000 20 MIN
19 5,000 20,000 30,000 50,000 100,000 20 MIN
20 5,000 20,000 30,000 60,000 120,000 20 MIN

BLINDS WILL BE RAISED UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF THE TOURNAMENT

10-MINUTE BREAK / REMOVAL OF 1000 DENOMINATION

10-MINUTE BREAK / REMOVAL OF 500 DENOMINATION

15-MINUTE BREAK / REGISTRATION CLOSES / REMOVAL OF 100 DENOMINATION  

10-MINUTE BREAK 

H.O.S.E. POKER TOURNAMENT


